Position

Enterprise Leader-General

Department/Corporate Leader-
Executive

Program/Business Leader-General

Administrative Professional

Administrative Office Professional Il

Other Positions Held

Program/Business
Leader-General

Financial Systems
Analyst |,
Program/Business
Leader-General

County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages
$118,624

$105,168

$103,120

$52,090
$33,491



