	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Enterprise Leader-General	Program/Business Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$118,624
2.	Department/Corporate Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$105,168
3.	Program/Business Leader-General	Financial Systems Analyst I, Program/Business Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$103,120
4.	Administrative Professional		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$52,090
5.	Administrative Office Professional II		Santa Barbara County	Community Services	\$33,491